

<b>HGACBuy</b>		<b>CONTRACT PRICING WORKSHEET</b> For Catalog & Price Sheet Type Purchases		<b>Contract No.:</b> PE-05-17	<b>Date Prepared:</b> 4/12/2019
<p><i>This Worksheet is prepared by Contractor and given to End User. If a PO is issued, both documents <b>MUST</b> be faxed to H-GAC @ 713-993-4548. Therefore please type or print legibly.</i></p>					
<b>Buying Agency:</b> Keller		<b>Contractor:</b> Consolidated Traffic Controls, Inc.			
<b>Contact Person:</b> Cody Maberry		<b>Prepared By:</b> Alonzo Carrasco			
<b>Phone:</b> 0		<b>Phone:</b> 800-448-8841			
<b>Fax:</b>		<b>Fax:</b> 800-448-8850			
<b>Email:</b> Cody Maberry <cmaberry@cityofkeller.com>		<b>Email:</b> <a href="mailto:acarrasco@ctc-traffic.com">acarrasco@ctc-traffic.com</a>			
<b>Catalog / Price Sheet Name:</b>		Traffic Control, Enforcement & Signal Preemption Equipment			
<b>General Description of Product:</b>		Traffic Control Equipment			
<b>A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary</b>					
-					
<b>Line Number</b>	<b>Quan</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit Pr</b>	<b>Total</b>	
1441	2	RTC Pedestrian Crossing Systems	\$ -	\$ -	
1442	2	Includes Cabinet, "Push to Activate" Sign, 40 Watt Solar Panel and 58 Ah Battery for Solar Stations	\$ -	\$ -	
1443	2	Add Poles, Pole Anchors, Signal Heads, LED's or RRFB's or Other Signs if Required	\$ -	\$ -	
1445	1	PNS10-600008M DC Pedestrian Crossing Master W/ Pushbutton (1 -2 Remotes)	\$ 2,388.00	\$ 2,388.00	
1447	1	PNS10-600008R DC Pedestrian Crossing Remote W/ Pushbutton	\$ 2,388.00	\$ 2,388.00	
1463	2	PNS10-SUB108A Substitute 108Ah for 58Ah Battery	\$ 152.00	\$ 304.00	
1475	2	PNS10-S1W16-7P24-GK W16-7P Arrow Pointing Left to Crossing Sign (24"x12")	\$ 79.00	\$ 158.00	
1476	2	PNS10-S1W16-7P24-RGK W16-7P Arrow Pointing Right to Crossing Sign (24"x12")	\$ 79.00	\$ 158.00	
1496	2	PNS10-503658DC2 Back to Back Solar RRFBs W/ One Confirmation Light	\$ 1,232.00	\$ 2,464.00	
1515	3	PNS10-POLE15SPALASSY 15' Spun Aluminum Pole, Base and Collar and Anchor Bolts	\$ 571.00	\$ 1,713.00	
1518	-3	PNS10- If you want to use a Screw-In Anchor instead of Anchor Bolts select an Anchor	\$ 35.00	\$ (105.00)	
1519	3	PNS10-501312SA4 4" Anchor Pelco PB-5364	\$ 278.00	\$ 834.00	
1711	2	W11-2 Ped Crossing Left Green (30"x30")	\$ 179.00	\$ 358.00	
1712	2	W11-2 Ped Crossing Right Green (30"x30")	\$ 179.00	\$ 358.00	
1713	20	Install cost Drive time and install of ped crossing	\$ 265.00	\$ 5,300.00	
<b>Total From Other Sheets, If Any:</b>					
<b>Subtotal A:</b>				<b>\$ 16,318.00</b>	
<b>B. Unpublished Options, Accessory or Service items - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary</b>					
(Note: Unpublished Items are any which were not submitted and priced in contractor's bid.)					
<b>Quan</b>	<b>Description</b>		<b>Unit Pr</b>	<b>Total</b>	
1	Third pole to move solar panel away from the shade conduit, fittings and wire to connect back to cabinet from solar panel		\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	
	Shady Grove @ Amber			\$ -	
<b>Total From Other Sheets, If Any:</b>					
<b>Subtotal B:</b>				<b>\$ 200.00</b>	
<b>Check:</b> The total cost of Unpublished Options (Subtotal B) cannot exceed 25% of the total from Section A.				<b>For this transaction the percentage is:</b> 1%	
<b>C. Other Allowances, Discounts, Trade-Ins, Freight, Make Ready or Miscellaneous Charges</b>					
<b>Quan</b>	<b>Description</b>		<b>Unit Pr</b>	<b>Total</b>	
				\$ -	
<b>Subtotal C:</b>				<b>\$ -</b>	
<b>Delivery Date:</b> 30 to 45 Days ARO			<b>D. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C):</b> \$ 16,518.00		